
DRINKS
Topo Chico Seltzer
Modelo
Corona 
Dos XX
Michelob Ultra
Ultra Lime Cactus
Bud Light
Mexican Coke
Jarritos 
Can Soda
Bottle Water

$3.00
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$3.00
$2.50
$1.50
$1.00

 

TACOS

T A C O  P L A T E  ( 3  T A C O S )
- B I S T E K
- P A S T O R
T o p p e d  w i t h  C h o p p e d  C i l a n t r o ,
O n i o n ,  S a l s a  R o j a ,  Q u e s o  F r e s c o ,   
M e x i c a n  C r e m a   &  L i m e  S l i c e s .

N O R T E N O  T A C O S  ( 3 )
P a s t o r  T a c o s  t o p p e d  w i t h  S a l s a
R o j a ,  C i l a n t r o ,  G r i l l e d  O n i o n  &
L i m e  S l i c e s .

$7.50
$7.00

EXTRAS
6oz Salsa
2oz Salsa
6oz Queso Fresco 
2oz Queso Fresco
Lime Slices (3)
2oz Crema

$1.00
$.50

$1.00
$.75
$.25
$.50

$7.00

T A C O  B O X  ( 1 5  T A C O S )
- B I S T E K
- P A S T O R
- M I X E D
- N O R T E N O  S T Y L E

$28.00
$25.00
$26.50
$25.00

Q U E S A D I L L A  ( 1 )
- C H E E S E  O N L Y
- B E E F  O R  P A S T O R
* M a d e  w i t h  C i l a n t r o  &  O n i o n *

$2.00
$3.50

Q U E S I T A C O  ( 1 )
2  y e l l o w  c o r n  t o r t i l l a s  w i t h
m e l t e d  c h e e s e ,  t o p p e d  w i t h
B i s t e k  o r  P a s t o r ,  c i l a n t r o / o n i o n ,
s a l s a ,  q u e s o  f r e s c o  &  l i m e s .

$3.75



BEER
Topo Chico Seltzer
Modelo
Corona 
Dos XX
Michelob Ultra
Ultra Lime Cactus
Bud Light
Mexican Coke
Jarritos 
Can Soda
Bottle Water

$3.00
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$3.00
$2.50
$1.50
$1.00

 

MICHELADAS

PUNCH
STRAWBERRY PEACH

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
PINEAPPLE MANGO

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

$4.00

MARGARITAS

CUCUMBER
LIME

$7.50
 (24 OZ. DRESSED)

ORIGINAL
SPICY

 

CUCUMBER LIME
MARGARITA

$5.00


